1
P.O. Box 1306
Newport Beach
California 92663
     Phone: 714-751-0488
     Fax: 714-957-1621
     E-Mail: techservice@newmarpower.com
Rackmount Distribution Panel

Dimensions: 3.5" H x 17" W* x 11.75" D; Occupies 2 RU
*19" rack mounting brackets provided
Weight (without breakers): 5.5 lbs.
Warranty: Two Years
IX) CIRCUIT BREAKER AND FUSE SPECIFICATIONS
AND ORDERING GUIDE
Current Ratings: See list below (breaker value stamped beside
toggle)
Voltage Rating: 65 VDC max.
Type: Magnetic-Hydraulic Plug-in
3,000 Amp Interrupt Capacity
To order additional or replacement breakers for the DST-FB refer to
the following NEWMAR model part numbers:
Rating NEWMAR Model
5 amp              DST-FB-5
10 amp DST-FB-10
15 amp DST-FB-15
20 amp DST-FB-20
25 amp DST-FB-25
30 amp DST-FB-30
Note: Other circuit breaker values less than 30 amps are available
on a special order basis. Typical lead time is 4 - 6 weeks.
6
P.O. Box 1306